1
www.diodes.com		  April 2018
 Diodes Incorporated
PI3B3257
Document Number DS40430 Rev 2-2
Pin Description
Pin Name Description
IAN-IDN Data Inputs

PI3B3257
Document Number DS40430 Rev 2-2
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Packaging Code Package Description
PI3B3257QEX Q 16-pin, 150 mil wide (QSOP)
PI3B3257WEX W 16-pin, 150-mil wide (SOIC)
PI3B3257LEX L 16-pin, 173 mil wide (TSSOP)
PI3B3257ZHDEX ZHD 16-pin, 3x3 (UQFN)
 PKG.   DIMENSIONS(MM)
SYMBOL Min Max
A1 0.00
A3